
GP66.3 Lake Cammack, Shaks
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
1.1 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
2.9 L 0.2 US-70 Connector S
3.1 S >.1 I-85 US-70 CONN
3.2 R 0.5 W Ten Rd
3.7 R 0.5 Mt Willing Rd
4.2 L 0.6 Southern Dr
4.8 R 0.4 Gaines Chapel Rd
5.2 L >.1 US-70 W
5.2 R >.1 Tinnin Rd
5.3 L 0.3 Fuller Rd
5.5 R 0.2 Turn right
5.7 R 1.7 Richmond Rd
7.4 L 3.4 Lebanon Rd
10.7 R 1.3 E Stagecoach Rd
12.1 S 2.3 Mebane Rogers Rd
14.3 L 2.8 Bason Rd
17.2 R >.1 Turn right to stay on

Bason Rd
17.2 L >.1 Roxboro Rd
17.2 R 0.2 Keck Rd
17.5 L 2.9 Haw River Hopedale Rd
20.3 L 0.8 Sandy Cross Rd
21.1 L >.1 Carolina Mill Rd
21.2 R 1.8 Carolina Rd/?Haw River

Trl
23 S 0.8 Union Ridge Rd
23.8 L 2.7 Boone Rd
26.5 R 0.7 Burch Bridge Rd
27.1 R 2.7 Pagetown Rd
29.9 R 0.7 Stoney Creek Church Rd
30.6 L 1.2 Sartin Rd
31.8 R 2.7 Mt Vernon Church Rd
34.5 R 0.6 Altamahaw Union Ridge

Rd
35.1 L 2 Stoney Creek Church Rd
37.1 L 1.5 Union Ridge Rd
38.6 R 0.4 McCray Rd
39 L 1.2 Louis Graham Rd
40.2 L 3.2 NC-62 N
43.3 L 1.1 Turn left to stay on

NC-62 N
44.4 R 1.8 Pleasant Grove Union

School Rd
46.2 S 0.2 NC-119 N
46.4 R 2.5 Corbett Rd
49 S 1 Claibornes Rd
49.9 R 2.2 Corbett Ridge Rd
52.1 S 4.7 Carr Store Rd
56.8 R 1.6 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
58.4 L 3.1 Highland Farm Rd
61.5 R 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd

At TurnGo On
62 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
63.3 S 1.8 Faucette Mill Rd
65.1 L >.1 Slight left to stay on

Faucette Mill Rd
65.1 S 0.1 Revere Rd/?Short St W
65.2 R 1 N Nash St
66.3 L >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
66.3 L >.1 Gold Pk

End of Ride


